
TASSI DI ASSENZA CMV SERVIZI SRL
I TRIMESTRE 2016
	
	Numero risorse
	Totale giorni lavorabili
	Totale assenze
	Totale presenze
	Percentuale assenza
	Percentuale presenza

	
Impiegati

	
7
	
427
	
23
	
404
	
5,4%
	
94,6%

	
Operai

	
4
	
244
	
17
	
227
	
7%
	
93%





	


TASSI DI ASSENZA CMV SERVIZI SRL
II TRIMESTRE 2016
	
	Numero risorse
	Totale giorni lavorabili
	Totale assenze
	Totale presenze
	Percentuale assenza
	Percentuale presenza

	
Impiegati

	
7
	
441
	
40
	
401
	
9,1%
	
90,9%

	
Operai

	
4
	
252
	
32
	
220
	
12,7%
	
87,3%





	


TASSI DI ASSENZA CMV SERVIZI SRL
III TRIMESTRE 2016
	
	Numero risorse
	Totale giorni lavorabili
	Totale assenze
	Totale presenze
	Percentuale assenza
	Percentuale presenza

	
Impiegati

	
7
	
448
	
88
	
360
	
19,7%
	
80,3%

	
Operai

	
4
	
256
	
44
	
212
	
17,2%

	
82,8%





	


TASSI DI ASSENZA CMV SERVIZI SRL
IV TRIMESTRE 2016
	
	Numero risorse
	Totale giorni lavorabili
	Totale assenze
	Totale presenze
	Percentuale assenza
	Percentuale presenza

	
Impiegati

	
7
	
434
	
39
	
395
	
9%
	
91%

	
Operai

	
4
	
248
	
19
	
229
	
7,7%
	
92,3%





	
